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Heat 1, 1000 m
Niklas Bjorn

Mikael Nilsson
Viktor Bergkvist
Amanda lvehammar
Jacob Grankvist

Ida Sandor

Alva Nyman
Amanda Karlsson
Madeleine Karlsson

Emma Karlsson

Heat 2, 3000 m
Anders Kleist
Algirdas Bartkevicius
Ludvig Danielsson
Gustav Milesson
Martin Wuopio

Karl Walheim

Stefan Wass
Mathias Hallmén
Jonas Olsson

Albin Olausson

Heat 3, 3000 m
Rasmus Elmelid
August Mollén
Henrik Jonsson
Claes Ivenborg
Albin Carlsson

Erik Ljungberg

1990

1966

2000

2001

1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

2001

1980

1995

1995

1992

1997

1990

1987

1990

1984

1992

1990

1999

1992

1973

1998

1992

IK Akele
LGIF
LGIF
LGIF
IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele

IK Akele

IK Akele

IK Akele
GolF Tjalve
Hogby IF
IK Akele
Arla IF

IK Akele
LiThe Syra
IK Akele

KFUM Orebro

Klubblos
GolF Tjalve
LiThe Syra

IK NocOut.se
IK Akele

IK Akele

2.49,2
2.55,9
3.05,8
3.16,4
3.16,9
3.26,1
3.44,3
4.04,4
4.07,0

4.26,3

8.44,3
8.50,3
8.51,1
8.52,5
8.56,5
9.01,3
9.02,0
9.08,9
9.20,9

DNF

9.09,6
9.12,4
9.16,3
9.20,7
9.27,5

9.29,5
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Edvin Karlsson
Johan Lindgren
Emil Rankka

Anton Sundgren

Heat 4, 3000 m
Pontus Brander
Erik Boman

Niall O'Hanlon
Markus Grénroos
Bruno Godefroy
David Sjogren
Marcus Palmberg
Erik Astrom
Muse Yousaf
Andreas Abrahamsson

Per Svensson

Heat 5, 3000 m
Sofia Salomonsson
Susanne Reiman
Gunilla Ekholm
Pernilla Astrom
Anna Malm

Kristin Bjorfeldt

Emma Lofqvist

Heat 6, 3000 m
Tomas Eriksson
Mikael Kahlstrom

Bjorn Clasén

1980

1979

1994

1993

1981

1993

1969

1979

1993

1992

1990

1979

1988

1959

1989

1969

1969

1977

1979

1991

1995

1965

1978

1976

IK Akele
IK Akele
LiThe Syra

LiThe Syra

LiThe Syra

IK Akele

GolF Tjalve
LiThe Syra
LiThe Syra
Enhoérna IF

IK Akele

IK Akele
Team Sweden

IK Akele

IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele

IK Akele

IK Akele
IK Akele

IK Akele

9.30,2
9.44,3
10.05,1

10.14,0

9.38,6
9.39,0
9.45,8
9.47,2
9.56,9
10.02,1
10.22,3
10.24,2
10.42,1
12.37,3

DNF

11.33,0
11.40,0
11.48,8
11.58,9
12.42,5
12.56,1

DNF

10.23,5
10.24,5

10.28,5
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Andreas Weckfors
David Hjertsén
Joel Moraitis
Mattias Lofqvist
Peter Andersson
Sven-Ake Persson
Magnus Berg

Ulf Samuelsson
Bernt Magnusson

Mikael Grip

1985

1973

1980

1973

1966

1944

1965

1936

1933

1967

IK NocOut.se

IK Akele

IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
IFK Linkoping
IK Akele

GolF Tjalve

11.06,4
11.08,3
11.29,2
11.31,1
11.48,0
13.24,8
13.29,4
17.14,0
17.27,5

DNF



